


Shamrock Township
2025 April – 2026 April
 Regular Town Board
Meeting Schedule
  
Thursday, April 10, 2025 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 8 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 12 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 10 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 14 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 11 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 9 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 13 - 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 9 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 8, 2025 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 12 - 6:00 p.m.
February 26 – Board of Audit/Regular Brd Mtg 
Tues., 8:15 p.m. March 10 - ANNUAL MEETING
Thursday - March 12 - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday - March 26 - 6:00 p.m. Re-organizational/Regular Brd Mtg
Thursday, April 9 - 6:00 p.m.

Town supervisors may be in attendance at monthly Big Sandy Lake Association meetings; quarterly ACAT meeting; MAT Short Courses and MAT Conference throughout the year

At the Town Hall
49954 Lake Avenue
Candace Kral
Clerk                                                                                                                                        Posted ____________




